C. COMMISSION QN APMILNTNENTS

For gemeral adeinistration and seppari, and operations, as indicated herewsder.................cooonen..

New Apprapriations, by Program

Cerrent Operating Fxpenditeres

Maintenance
and Other
Personael Operating
Sarvices Expanses
PROGAANS
Genaral Admimistratios asd Support P 220,902,000 P 263,287,000 P
Operatians 71,725,000 162,411,000

PRESIDENTIAL APPAINTMENTS CONFIRMATION
PROGRAN 17,125,000 162,411,000

...............

Capital
Qutlays Jatal

7,000,000 P 491,189,000

240,136,000

240,134,000

TOTAL MEW APPROPRIATIONS P 298,627,000 P 425,898,000 P

7,000,000 P 731,325,000
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New Appropriations, by Pragrams/ictivities/Projects

Current Operating Expenditures

Haintenance
and Other
Personnel QOperating Capital
Services Expenses Outlays Tatal
PROGRANS
General Adainistration and Support
ceneral sanagement and supervision P 153,662,000 P 263,287,000 ¥ 7,000,000 P 423,949,000
Administratioa of Parsonnel Bemefits 67,240,000 47,240,000
Sub-total, General Administration and Swpport 220,902,000 263,287,000 7,000,000 491,189,000
Dperations
Review and confirmation of Presidential appointments/
nominations subsitted to the Commission 77,725,000 162,411,000 240,136,000
PRESIDENTIAL APPOINTHENTS COMFIRMATION PROGRAN 71,725,000 162,411,000 240,136,000
Review and confirmation of appointments ssbmitted
to the Commission 71,725,000 162,411,000 240,136,000
Sub-total, Operatioms 17,725,000 162,411,000 240,136,000
TOTAL HEW APPROPRIATIONS P 298,627,000 P 425,698,000 P 7,000,000 P 731,325,000
Mew Appropriations, by Object of Expemditures
(In Thousand Pesos)
Current Operating Expenditures
Personnel Services
Civilian Personnel
Peraanent Positiens
Basic Salary 152,227
Total Permaneat Pesitions 152,223
Other Compensation Comson to ALl
Parsannel Ecanomic Relief Allowazce 5,184
Representation Allawance 6,35
Transportation dllowance . 4,9
Clothing and Uniform Allowance 1,08

Honararia 265
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Hid-Year Bonys - Civiliar

Year End Bonus

Cash Gift

Step Increzent

Productivity Enhancesent Incentive

Total Other Compessation Cosmon to All
Other Compensation for Specific Qrosps

Kagna Carta for Public Wealih Workers
Leap-sem for filling af Positions - Civiliam
Other Persarnel Besefits

Tatazl Other Compensation for Specific Growps
Dther Benefits

PAG-IBIG Contributions

PhilHealth Contribations

Employees Compensation Inswrance Premiums
Tarminal Leave

Total Other Benefits
Nan-Permanent Pasitions

Tatal Personmel Services

Naintenance and Uther Operating Expenses

Travelling Expenses
Training and Scholarship Expenses
Supplies and Materials Expensses
Utility Expesses
Communication Expenses
Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordieary Expenses
Extraordinary and Miscallanspss Expenses
Prafessional Services
General Services
Repairs and Maintenance
Taxes, Imsurance Premieas amd Other Fees
Other Naistenance and Qperating Expenses
Advertising Expenses
Printing axd Publication Expenses
Representation Expemses
Rent/Lease Expenses
Subscription Expenses
Other Maintenance and Qperatiag Expenmses

Tota) Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Total Cerrent Operating Expenditures

Capital Outlays

Property, Plant and Equipaesi Qutlay
Kachimery and Equipsent Ouilay

CONGRESS OF THE PHILIPPINES

12,686

12,950
3,500
10,219
2,500
5,950

5,472
19,200
1,000
4,200
1,300

1,200
2,000
28,830
3,74
700
292,903

2,000
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Transportation Equipsent Qutlay
Other Praperty, Plant and Equipment Outlay

Total Capital Outlays

TOTAL NEM APPROPRIATIONS

3,000
2,000

A
1,600

131,325

...............



